PHOTOMETRY
HBLH-72LU-5K-N-070-WH
3337
6674
10011
13348
0˚ 15˚ 30˚
45˚

•	 Five Year Warranty
SPECIFICATIONS INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: HBLH-72L-U-A-2-5K-N-070-WH
VoltageSeries # of LEDs Mount Hub Color
Temperature
Distribution Drive
Current
Colors Options
SERIES
HBLH	 Hazardous LED High Bay
NUMBER OF LEDS
48L      48 High Performance LEDs
60L      60 High Performance LEDs
72L      72 High Performance LEDs
VOLTAGE
U	 120 - 277
MOUNT
A	 Pendant
C	 Cone
S	 Straight Stancheon
X	 Ceiling
Y	 Yoke
HUB
2	 ¾”
  Available with A, C, X & Y Mounts
3	 1”
  Available with A, C & X Mounts
4	 1 ¼”
5	 1 ½”
  Available with S Mounts
COLOR TEMPERATURE
27K	 2700˚ K
3K	 3000˚ K
35K	 3500˚ K
4K	 4000˚ K
5K	 5000˚ K
DISTRIBUTION
N	 Narrow
W	 Wide
A	 Aisle
DRIVE CURRENT
070	 700MA
COLORS
TN	 Tan
OPTIONS
ENCA	 Acrylic Protective Lens
ENCG	 Glass Protective Lens
WG	 Zinc Plated Wire Guard
HBLH U 070 TN
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, specifications are subject to change
without notice. Copyright © 2018 Hubbell Lighting   All Rights Reserved.